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DENKOVA-STAVISKI CUP 2024
SOFIA, BULGARIA, 05–10.11.2024

PLANED PROGRAM CONTENT

This form must be returned before 18.10.2024.
ISU MEMBER FEDERATION:       
CLUB:      
CATEGORY, DISCIPLINE:       
COMPETITOR NAME:       
	ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING


	
	Elements SP / RD
	
	
	Elements FS / FD

	1
	     
	
	1
	     

	
	
	
	2
	     

	2
	     
	
	3
	     

	
	
	
	4
	     

	3
	     
	
	5
	     

	
	
	
	6
	     

	4
	     
	
	7
	     

	
	
	
	8
	     

	5
	     
	
	9
	     

	
	
	
	10
	     

	6
	     
	
	11
	     

	
	
	
	12
	     

	7
	     
	
	13
	     

	
	
	
	14
	     


Date:      
Name and signature:      
Please mail to: denkova–staviski@bsf.bg

